Crawfish Aquatics at Nicholls Schedule November 29 to March 6

Age
Group 1

Age
Group 2

Junior
Red

Junior
White

Senior
Red

Senior
White

Senior
Black

AM
Practice

Masters

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4:45-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

6:00-7:15pm

6:00-7:30pm

4:00-5:30pm

3:45-5:45pm
DL 5:50-6:25pm

3:45-5:45pm
DL 5:50-6:25pm

Off

6:00-7:30pm

4:45-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

4:30-5:45pm

4:30-6:00pm

5:00-6:30pm
DL 6:40-7:10pm

6:00-7:45pm

6:00-7:45pm

Sr.Black/Masters
5:00-6:30am

Sr.Black/Masters

5:00-6:30am

4:45-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

6:00-7:15pm

6:00-7:30pm

4:00-5:30pm

3:45-5:45pm
DL 5:50-6:25pm

3:45-5:45pm
DL 5:50-6:25pm

Off

6:00-7:30pm

4:45-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

4:30-5:45pm

4:30-6:00pm

5:00-6:30pm
DL 6:40-7:10pm

6:00-7:45pm

6:00-7:45pm

Sr.Black/Masters
5:00-6:30am

Sr.Black/Masters

5:00-6:30am

Off

Off

Off

Off

4:00-5:30pm

3:45-5:45pm

3:45-5:45pm

Off

Off

# Jr. Red/White will be on the Friday's 4:00-5:30pm no dryland on January 6, 2022 and January 20, 2022

Off

Off

#9:00-10:30amit
DL 10:40-11:10

#9:00-10:30am#
DL 10:40-11:10

Off

7:00-9:00am

7:00-9:00am

Masters 6:00-7:30pm will be on own.

DL= Dryland. Please note the time change of Dryland for Senior Red

AM Practices (Sr. Black/Masters)
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