Crawfish Aquatics at Nicholls Schedule November 29 to March 6						
	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>Wednesday</u>	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>	<u>Saturday</u>
Age Group 1	4:45-5:30pm	4:45-5:30pm	4:45-5:30pm	4:45-5:30pm	Off	Off
		T				T
Age Group 2	5:30-6:30pm	5:30-6:30pm	5:30-6:30pm	5:30-6:30pm	Off	Off
Junior Red	6:00-7:15pm	4:30-5:45pm	6:00-7:15pm	4:30-5:45pm	Off	#9:00-10:30am# DL 10:40-11:10
Junior White	6:00-7:30pm	4:30-6:00pm	6:00-7:30pm	4:30-6:00pm	Off	#9:00-10:30am# DL 10:40-11:10
Senior Red	4:00-5:30pm	5:00-6:30pm DL 6:40-7:10pm	4:00-5:30pm	5:00-6:30pm DL 6:40-7:10pm	4:00-5:30pm	Off
Senior White	3:45-5:45pm DL 5:50-6:25pm	6:00-7:45pm	3:45-5:45pm DL 5:50-6:25pm	6:00-7:45pm	3:45-5:45pm	7:00-9:00am
Senior Black	3:45-5:45pm DL 5:50-6:25pm	6:00-7:45pm	3:45-5:45pm DL 5:50-6:25pm	6:00-7:45pm	3:45-5:45pm	7:00-9:00am
AM Practice	Off	Sr.Black/Masters 5:00-6:30am	Off	Sr.Black/Masters 5:00-6:30am	Off	
Masters	6:00-7:30pm	Sr.Black/Masters 5:00-6:30am	6:00-7:30pm	Sr.Black/Masters 5:00-6:30am	Off	

# Jr. Red/White will be on the Friday's 4:00-5:30pm no dryland on January 6, 2022 and January 20, 2022

Masters 6:00-7:30pm will be on own.

DL= Dryland. Please note the time change of Dryland for Senior Red

AM Practices (Sr. Black/Masters)